
Date: Time: Location: Batting Practice:

April 29 - Monday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

April 30 - Tuesday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 1 - Wednesday 4:30pm-6:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 2 - Thursday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 3 - Friday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 4 - Saturday 8:30am - 11:30am - Scrimmage Peosta

May 6 - Monday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 7 - Tuesday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 8 - Wednesday 4:30pm-6:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 9 - Thursday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 10 - Friday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 11 - Saturday OFF

May 13 - Monday 5PM - IC Liberty (A) (2) North Liberty Bus: 2:15(HS)/2:30pm(MS)

May 14 - Tuesday 5:30pm-7:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 15 - Wednesday 4:30pm-6:30pm - Practice Peosta

May 16 - Thursday 3:45pm - 5:45pm - Practice Peosta

May 17 - Friday 3:45pm - 5:45pm - Practice Peosta

May 18 - Saturday OFF

May 20 - Monday 5pm - Pleasant Valley (H) (2) Peosta 3pm @ Peosta

May 21 - Tuesday 3:45pm - 5:45pm - Practice Peosta

May 22 - Wednesday 5pm - CR Wash (A) (2) Cedar Rapids Bus: 2:15(HS)/2:30pm(MS)

May 23 - Thursday 3:45pm - 5:45pm - Practice Peosta

May 24 - Friday 3:30pm - Hempstead (H) (2) Peosta 1:30pm 

May 25 - Saturday OFF

May 27 - Monday OFF

May 28 - Tuesday 5pm - CR Kend. (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

May 29 - Wednesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

May 30 - Thursday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

May 31 - Friday 5pm - IC High (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

June 1 - Saturday OFF

June 3 - Monday 5pm - Linn Mar (A) (2) Marion 1:30pm 

June 4 - Tuesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 5 - Wednesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 6 - Thursday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 7 - Friday 5pm - Waterloo West (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

June 8 - Saturday OFF

June 10 - Monday 5pm - Cedar Falls (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

June 11 - Tuesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 12 - Wednesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 13 - Thursday 5pm - North Scott (A) (2) Eldridge 1:30pm 

June 14 - Friday 3:30pm - Walhert (H) (2) Peosta 1:30pm 

June 15 - Saturday OFF

Date: Time: Location: Batting Practice:

June 17 - Monday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 18 - Tuesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta Could Play Beckman
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June 19 - Wednesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta Could Play Beckman

June 20 - Thursday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 21 - Friday 5pm - IC West (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

June 22 - Saturday OFF

June 24 - Monday 5pm - Xavier (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

June 25 - Tuesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 26 - Wednesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 27 - Thursday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

June 28 - Friday 5pm - CR Praire (A) (2) Cedar Rapids 1:15pm 

June 29 - Saturday OFF

July 1 - Monday 5pm - CR Jeff. (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

July 2 - Tuesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

July 3 - Wednesday 8:30am - 10:30am - Practice Peosta

July 4 - Thursday OFF

July 5 - Friday 5pm - Senior (H) (2) Peosta 3pm 

July 6 - Saturday OFF



Weight Lifting

Bus: 2:15(HS)/2:30pm(MS)

Warm-ups - 4pm

Bus: 2:15(HS)/2:30pm(MS)

Warm-ups - 2:30pm

Warm-ups - 4pm

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am

Warm-ups - 4pm

Bus: 2:45pm

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am

Warm-ups - 4pm

Warm-ups - 4pm

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am

Bus: 2:45pm

Warm-ups - 2:30pm

Weight Lifting

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am
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Lifting - 11am

Warm-ups - 4pm

Warm-ups - 4pm

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am

Bus: 2:30pm

Warm-ups - 4pm

Lifting - 11am

Lifting - 11am

Warm-ups - 4pm


